

List Pricing for Web Typical: 2015-3187

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
TX-WS01-3072-T	Rectangular Worksurface 30x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	2	356.00	712.00
TX-WS01-2442-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x42. TFL.	3	217.00	651.00
TX-WS01-2472-T	Rectangular Worksurface 24x72. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	2	309.00	618.00
TX-OLEG-30-SLV	Open frame metal leg. 30" wide. Silver metallic.	2	292.00	584.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	4	111.00	444.00
TX-RPST-15-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Shared version.	4	135.00	540.00
AC-BRKT-FLAT	Worksurface Connecting Flat Bracket. Includes 8 wood #12 screws.	8	17.00	136.00
TX-LMOD-1260-T	12" High Hanging Modesty Panel -- TFL. 12H x 60W. 3/4" material.	2	140.00	280.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	8	33.00	264.00
TX-HUBL-2449	Cargo Hub with Legs -- Three Wide. 24Dx49Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH_____.	2	579.00	1,158.00
TX-IN01-2224-T	Insert -- Wide-Box/Lateral 22D x 24W. Chassis finish: _____. Drawer front finish: _____.	2	534.00	1,068.00
TX-IN03-2224-T	Insert -- Open Cabinet with Adj. Shelf 22D x 24W.	2	344.00	688.00
TX-OPTN-GROM-35	Rectangular Pass-Through Grommet -- Steel.	2	36.00	72.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	2	57.00	114.00
TX-SPW2-2448	End Spine Wall Panel 24W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	2	349.00	698.00
TX-SPW2-3048	End Spine Wall Panel 30W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	2	372.00	744.00
TX-SPW1-4248	Center Spine Wall Panel 42W x 48H. Dowel holes left & right edges.	2	488.00	976.00
AC-BRKT-L	Worksurface Support L-Bracket. Includes wood screws.	6	21.00	126.00
AC-TCKB-1896-GR1	Fabric Tackboard 18H x 96L. Grade 1. Fabric Pattern: _____. Fabric Color: _____.	2	438.00	876.00
	SUBTOTAL			10,749.00

Total	\$10,749.00
--------------	--------------------